Bid Summary Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Project: Juvenile Justice Campus Groundwater Monitoring Well Replacements Contract No.: 23-06-C

Bid Opening: 9/7/2023 Award Date: 10/24/2023

ABC Liovin Drilling, Inc.

Pacific Surveys

Bidders

1 ABC Liovin Drilling, Inc., 1180 East Burnett Street, Signal Hill, CA 90755

		Engineer's Estimate			s Estimate	1	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Insurance, and Bonds	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	1	LS	Worker Protection	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
4	1	LS	Job Site Management	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
5	1	LS	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
6	1	LS	Miscellaneous Facilities, Operations, and USA	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
7	390	LF	Drill 10-inch Diameter Borehole	\$76.00	\$29,640.00	\$120.00	\$46,800.00
8	240	LF	Furnish and Install 4-inch (nominal) Diameter Blank Casing	\$26.00	\$6,240.00	\$42.00	\$10,080.00
9	150	LF	Furnish and Install 4-inch (nominal) Diameter Perforated Casing	\$29.00	\$4,350.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00
10	168	LF	Furnish and Install Filter Pack	\$38.00	\$6,384.00	\$38.00	\$6,384.00
11	12	LF	Construct Bentonite Seal	\$63.00	\$756.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
12	225	LF	Construct Cement Grout Seal	\$8.00	\$1,800.00	\$26.00	\$5,850.00
13	16	HR	Well Development by Bailing, Surging, and Pumping	\$450.00	\$7,200.00	\$450.00	\$7,200.00
14	3	EA	Construct Wellhead Facilities	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
15	405	LF	Video Survey Well Casing	\$10.00	\$4,050.00	\$15.00	\$6,075.00
16	3	EA	Furnish and Install Submersible Well Pump	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$4,250.00	\$12,750.00
17	345	LF	Furnish and Install 3/4" (nominal) Access Tube	\$17.00	\$5,865.00	\$12.00	\$4,140.00
18	360	LF	Furnish and Install 1 1/4-inch (nominal) Drop Pipe	\$19.00	\$6,840.00	\$20.00	\$7,200.00
19	1	EA	Well MW-2U Inspection	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
20	1	EA	Well 2 Vault Box Replacement	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
21	1	LS	Well 2 Abandonment	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
22	1	LS	PMW-2 Fence Removal and Replacement	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
23	50,000	\$	Supplemental Work	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-23)				\$261,925.00		\$271,029.00	